
男子 三段以上男子 三段以上男子 三段以上男子 三段以上のののの部部部部（（（（１１１１））））

濱下濱下濱下濱下（（（（創成創成創成創成））））

27272727萩田萩田萩田萩田（（（（産大産大産大産大））））

岩井(創成岩井(創成岩井(創成岩井(創成））））

片山片山片山片山（（（（立大立大立大立大））））

24242424馬迫馬迫馬迫馬迫（（（（龍大龍大龍大龍大））））

25252525

26262626

28282828

29292929

30303030

32323232

松田松田松田松田（（（（花大花大花大花大））））

西村西村西村西村（（（（谷大谷大谷大谷大））））

武末武末武末武末（（（（薬大薬大薬大薬大））））

小林小林小林小林（（（（京教京教京教京教））））

小橋小橋小橋小橋（（（（産大産大産大産大））））

小川小川小川小川（（（（立大立大立大立大））））

33333333

35353535

23232323横田横田横田横田（（（（精華精華精華精華））））

20202020宮田宮田宮田宮田（（（（立大立大立大立大））））

21212121有吉有吉有吉有吉（（（（同大同大同大同大））））

22222222大越大越大越大越（（（（京大京大京大京大））））

13131313宮里宮里宮里宮里（（（（佛大佛大佛大佛大））））

14141414小野小野小野小野（（（（産大産大産大産大））））

15151515宮部宮部宮部宮部（（（（同大同大同大同大））））

10101010

8888香山香山香山香山（（（（花大花大花大花大））））

志村志村志村志村（（（（医大医大医大医大））））

16161616山田山田山田山田（（（（学園大学園大学園大学園大））））

11111111南部南部南部南部（（（（立大立大立大立大））））

鈴木鈴木鈴木鈴木（（（（龍大龍大龍大龍大）））） 12121212

6666河野(谷大河野(谷大河野(谷大河野(谷大））））

7777濱本濱本濱本濱本（（（（産大産大産大産大））））

9999鶴田鶴田鶴田鶴田（（（（薬大薬大薬大薬大））））

46464646

50505050

36363636

3333森本(立大)森本(立大)森本(立大)森本(立大)

4444矢田(県大矢田(県大矢田(県大矢田(県大））））

5555野中野中野中野中（（（（同大同大同大同大））））

39393939

40404040

41414141

37373737

森(医大森(医大森(医大森(医大））））

谷口谷口谷口谷口（（（（立大立大立大立大））））

末竹末竹末竹末竹（（（（同大同大同大同大））））

54545454

48484848

嶋(産大)嶋(産大)嶋(産大)嶋(産大) 1111

2222伊豫田(花大)伊豫田(花大)伊豫田(花大)伊豫田(花大)

43434343

42424242

31313131

34343434

38383838

板倉板倉板倉板倉（（（（佛大佛大佛大佛大））））

藤根藤根藤根藤根（（（（京大京大京大京大））））

室木室木室木室木（（（（滋大滋大滋大滋大））））

51515151

52525252

53535353

44444444

45454545

47474747

福嶋(花大福嶋(花大福嶋(花大福嶋(花大））））

中村中村中村中村（（（（同大同大同大同大））））

國村國村國村國村（（（（産大産大産大産大））））

古賀(花大古賀(花大古賀(花大古賀(花大））））

白濱白濱白濱白濱（（（（立大立大立大立大））））

神指神指神指神指（（（（立大立大立大立大））））

高原(工繊高原(工繊高原(工繊高原(工繊））））

須崎須崎須崎須崎（（（（精華精華精華精華））））

兼松兼松兼松兼松（（（（滋大滋大滋大滋大））））

西中西中西中西中（（（（産大産大産大産大））））

谷谷谷谷（（（（龍大龍大龍大龍大））））17171717

18181818

19191919

新家新家新家新家（（（（外大外大外大外大））））

藤原藤原藤原藤原（（（（同大同大同大同大））））

笘野笘野笘野笘野（（（（同大同大同大同大））））

和田和田和田和田（（（（創成創成創成創成））））

49494949

稲垣稲垣稲垣稲垣（（（（京大京大京大京大））））

福代福代福代福代（（（（花大花大花大花大））））



大江大江大江大江（（（（県大県大県大県大）））） 81818181 108108108108 積積積積（（（（立大立大立大立大））））

男子 三段以上男子 三段以上男子 三段以上男子 三段以上のののの部部部部（（（（２２２２））））

島倉島倉島倉島倉（（（（府大府大府大府大）））） 80808080

渡邊渡邊渡邊渡邊（（（（谷大谷大谷大谷大）））） 77777777

江川江川江川江川（（（（精華精華精華精華）））） 78787878 105105105105 安田安田安田安田（（（（滋大滋大滋大滋大））））

107107107107 正村正村正村正村（（（（精華精華精華精華））））

山本山本山本山本（（（（産大産大産大産大）））） 76767676 103103103103 中居中居中居中居（（（（学園学園学園学園））））

104104104104 山崎山崎山崎山崎（（（（同大同大同大同大））））

樋口樋口樋口樋口（（（（佛大佛大佛大佛大）））） 74747474 101101101101 北岡北岡北岡北岡（（（（創成創成創成創成））））

102102102102 香積香積香積香積（（（（花大花大花大花大））））八嶋八嶋八嶋八嶋（（（（花大花大花大花大）））） 75757575

久保久保久保久保（（（（佛大佛大佛大佛大））））

月足月足月足月足（（（（同大同大同大同大）））） 70707070 97979797 肥田肥田肥田肥田（（（（滋大滋大滋大滋大））））

100100100100 榮榮榮榮（（（（産大産大産大産大））））松下松下松下松下（（（（龍大龍大龍大龍大）））） 73737373

92929292 中村中村中村中村（（（（産大産大産大産大））））

小沢小沢小沢小沢（（（（花大花大花大花大）））） 68686868 95959595 茶川茶川茶川茶川（（（（立大立大立大立大））））

上田上田上田上田（（（（立大立大立大立大）））） 67676767 94949494 木村木村木村木村（（（（京大京大京大京大））））

薮本薮本薮本薮本（（（（創成創成創成創成））））

奥村奥村奥村奥村（（（（産大産大産大産大）））） 63636363 90909090 濱本濱本濱本濱本（（（（立大立大立大立大））））

藤野藤野藤野藤野（（（（龍大龍大龍大龍大）））） 66666666 93939393 池田池田池田池田（（（（同大同大同大同大））））

尾身尾身尾身尾身（（（（花大花大花大花大））））

57575757

長尾長尾長尾長尾（（（（京大京大京大京大）））） 62626262 89898989 馬場馬場馬場馬場（（（（創成創成創成創成））））

平田平田平田平田（（（（同大同大同大同大）））） 61616161 88888888 吉田吉田吉田吉田（（（（花大花大花大花大））））

北口北口北口北口（（（（佛大佛大佛大佛大）））） 59595959 86868686 井尻井尻井尻井尻（（（（同大同大同大同大））））

矢野矢野矢野矢野（（（（立大立大立大立大））））

竹内竹内竹内竹内（（（（滋大滋大滋大滋大）））） 58585858 85858585 森森森森（（（（京大京大京大京大））））

香山香山香山香山（（（（京大京大京大京大））））

井神井神井神井神（（（（龍大龍大龍大龍大）））） 56565656 83838383 須原須原須原須原（（（（京教京教京教京教））））

鴨崎鴨崎鴨崎鴨崎（（（（産大産大産大産大）））） 55555555 82828282 中江中江中江中江（（（（花大花大花大花大））））

87878787 山本山本山本山本（（（（谷大谷大谷大谷大））））60606060

84848484

106106106106 野原野原野原野原（（（（産大産大産大産大））））

横尾横尾横尾横尾（（（（同大同大同大同大））））

松本松本松本松本（（（（立大立大立大立大））））

加納加納加納加納（（（（花大花大花大花大））））

山本山本山本山本（（（（同大同大同大同大））））

79797979

井出井出井出井出（（（（工繊工繊工繊工繊）））） 71717171 98989898

橋本橋本橋本橋本（（（（立大立大立大立大））））

96969696

72727272 99999999

國土國土國土國土（（（（産大産大産大産大）））） 69696969

中村中村中村中村（（（（医大医大医大医大）））） 64646464 91919191

65656565


